

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4213 OF 2002

GOA GLASS FIBRE LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANOHAR PARRIKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4214 of 2002; Civil Appeal NO. 4217 of 2002

Civil Appeal NO. 4218 of 2002; Civil Appeal NO. 4219 of 2002

Civil Appeal NO. 4220 of 2002; W.P(C) NO. 200 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for permission and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 199 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for permission and office report)

Date: 19/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

For Appellant in Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

CA 4218/02 AND Ms. Triveni Poteker, Adv.

Respondent in Ms. Bimola Devi, Adv.

CA 4213 & 4214/02 Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

Mr. Gulshan Sharma, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after one week, as prayed for.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Anand Singh)

Court Master

Court Master